
과         목 예산액 기정예산액 증    감 비    고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

39,000,000 37,500,000 1,500,000상수도사업

9,914,195 9,827,579 86,616700  사업비용

9,814,195 9,727,579 86,616710  영업비용

60,531 60,531 0711  원수및취수비

60,531 60,531 0206  재료비

60,531 60,531 0206-03  (원수구입비)

5,503,823 5,438,607 65,216712  정수비

1,051,849 1,051,849 0101  인건비

942,428 942,428 0101-01  (보수)

55,672 55,672 0101-03  (무기계약근로자보수)

53,749 53,749 0101-04  (기간제근로자등보수)

400,900 398,623 2,277201  일반운영비

336,094 333,817 2,277201-01  (사무관리비)

8,136 8,136 0201-02  (공공운영비)

1,500 1,500 0201-03  (행사운영비)

700 700 0201-11  (지급수수료)

3,080 3,080 0201-12  (교육훈련비)

43,290 43,290 0201-21  (공공요금및제세)

8,100 8,100 0201-22  (차량.선박비)

53,840 53,840 0202  여비

46,000 46,000 0202-01  (국내여비)

5,000 5,000 0202-03  (국외업무여비)



과         목 예산액 기정예산액 증    감 비    고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

2,840 2,840 0202-08  (무기계약근로자등여비)

32,940 32,940 0204  직무수행경비

21,420 21,420 0204-02  (직급보조비)

11,520 11,520 0204-03  (특정업무수행경비)

161,958 161,958 0206  재료비

103,900 103,900 0206-01  (일반재료비)

58,058 58,058 0206-02  (약품비)

2,751,656 2,688,717 62,939214  수선유지교체비

881,000 881,000 0214-01  (급수계량기교체비)

1,050,000 1,050,000 0214-02  (상하수도관교체비)

820,656 757,717 62,939214-05  (수선유지비)

995,197 995,197 0215  동력비

280 280 0301  일반보전금

280 280 0301-09  (행사실비보상금)

55,203 55,203 0303  포상금

55,203 55,203 0303-02  (성과상여금)

730,000 730,000 0717  급.배수공사비

730,000 730,000 0231  신설공사비

3,509,841 3,488,441 21,400751  일반관리비

1,924,576 1,924,576 0101  인건비

1,272,531 1,272,531 0101-01  (보수)

594,286 594,286 0101-03  (무기계약근로자보수)



과         목 예산액 기정예산액 증    감 비    고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

57,759 57,759 0101-04  (기간제근로자등보수)

597,791 576,391 21,400201  일반운영비

244,628 244,628 0201-01  (사무관리비)

90,187 90,187 0201-02  (공공운영비)

8,100 8,100 0201-12  (교육훈련비)

230,876 209,476 21,400201-21  (공공요금및제세)

24,000 24,000 0201-22  (차량.선박비)

125,120 125,120 0202  여비

83,880 83,880 0202-01  (국내여비)

10,000 10,000 0202-03  (국외업무여비)

31,240 31,240 0202-08  (무기계약근로자등여비)

10,700 10,700 0203  업무추진비

3,300 3,300 0203-01  (기관운영업무추진비)

1,760 1,760 0203-02  (정원가산업무추진비)

5,640 5,640 0203-04  (부서운영업무추진비)

82,920 82,920 0204  직무수행경비

1,800 1,800 0204-01  (직책급업무수행경비)

40,800 40,800 0204-02  (직급보조비)

40,320 40,320 0204-03  (특정업무수행경비)

22,000 22,000 0207  연구개발비

22,000 22,000 0207-01  (연구용역비)

4,000 4,000 0301  일반보전금



과         목 예산액 기정예산액 증    감 비    고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

4,000 4,000 0301-12  (기타보상금)

6,000 6,000 0302  이주및재해보상금

6,000 6,000 0302-02  (민간인재해및복구활동보상금)

84,052 84,052 0303  포상금

84,052 84,052 0303-02  (성과상여금)

504,242 504,242 0304  연금부담금등

417,422 417,422 0304-01  (연금부담금)

86,820 86,820 0304-02  (국민건강보험부담금등)

148,440 148,440 0307  민간이전

148,440 148,440 0307-13  (민간검침활동지원비)

10,000 10,000 0752  징수및수용가관리비

10,000 10,000 0207  연구개발비

10,000 10,000 0207-02  (전산개발비)

100,000 100,000 0800  예비비

100,000 100,000 0801  예비비

100,000 100,000 0801  예비비

29,085,805 27,672,421 1,413,384200  자본적지출

16,587,180 14,915,180 1,672,000230  유형자산취득

16,319,780 14,647,780 1,672,000234  구축물

16,319,780 14,647,780 1,672,000401  시설비및부대비

16,270,930 14,598,930 1,672,000401-01  (시설비)

48,850 48,850 0401-03  (시설부대비)



과         목 예산액 기정예산액 증    감 비    고

(단위:천원)

지 출 예 산 목 별 조 서

267,400 267,400 0238  기타유형자산

267,400 267,400 0405  자산취득비등

267,400 267,400 0405-01  (자산및물품취득비)

12,148,000 12,148,000 0260  비가동설비자산취득

12,148,000 12,148,000 0261  건설중인자산

12,148,000 12,148,000 0403  자치단체등자본이전

12,148,000 12,148,000 0403-02  (공기관등에대한위탁사업비)

350,625 609,241 △258,616800  예비비

350,625 609,241 △258,616801  예비비

350,625 609,241 △258,616801  예비비


